
Natrona County -- Wyoming Primary Election -- Democratic Official Results -- August 17, 2004

Total Senate Senate House
Ballots Cast District 28 District 30 District 36

Al John I. Ted Keith Ron Liz
Democratic Hamburg Henley Ladd Goodenough Akin Gentile

Roosevelt School 1-1 157 14 98 40 1 147 NA
Natrona County Library 1-2 125 9 55 56 110 NA NA
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 146 9 73 61 129 NA NA
Casper College 1-4 130 6 64 57 111 NA NA
Jefferson School 1-5 105 2 54 46 90 NA NA

Grant School 1-6 163 11 100 47 NA NA NA
Senior Citizens' Center 1-7 99 4 71 23 89 NA NA
Seventh Day Adventist School 1-9 90 6 53 27 68 NA NA
Crest Hill School 1-11 87 3 43 39 NA NA NA
Willard School 1-12 56 8 20 28 52 NA NA

Westwood School 2-1 204 10 112 74 NA NA NA
McKinley School 2-2 164 8 79 73 NA NA NA
CY Junior High School 2-3 125 11 46 68 NA NA NA
Southridge School 2-4 115 7 76 32 NA NA NA
Casper Shrine Club 2-6 122 2 67 46 NA NA NA

Paradise Valley School 2-7 197 22 91 81 NA 181 NA
Oregon Trail School 2-8 113 7 54 49 NA 102 NA
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9 101 13 36 52 NA 95 NA
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10 93 8 46 37 NA NA NA
University Park School 3-2 187 7 123 56 50 NA 124

Pineview School 3-3 179 10 97 67 NA NA 156
Fairdale School 3-4 194 11 89 88 168 NA NA
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5 163 4 104 49 NA NA 140
Manor Heights School 3-6 128 5 82 37 NA NA NA
First Assembly of God Church 3-8 167 5 82 74 153 NA NA

Verda James School 3-9 97 5 55 36 NA NA 88
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10 156 5 107 41 NA NA NA
Evansville School 4-1 131 15 67 44 NA NA 100
Evansville School 4-2 76 5 42 25 NA NA NA

United States
Representative
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Total Senate Senate House
Ballots Cast District 28 District 30 District 36

Al John I. Ted Keith Ron Liz
Democratic Hamburg Henley Ladd Goodenough Akin Gentile

United States
Representative

Hat Six Ranch 5-1 18 4 10 4 NA 16 NA
Midwest Town Hall 7-1 20 2 7 9 NA 15 NA
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2 11 1 7 3 NA 11 NA
Mills Fire Hall 8-1 216 24 116 66 NA 58 NA
Mountain View School 8-2 103 5 61 32 NA 51 NA

Wardwell Water & Sewer 8-3 74 9 36 29 NA 64 NA
Vista West Christian Church 8-4 110 7 46 50 NA 99 NA
Bar Nunn School 8-5 61 8 24 25 NA 54 NA
Wyo. Game and Fish 9-1 111 7 43 56 NA NA NA
Red Creek School 11-1 3 1 0 1 NA 2 NA

Alcova School 11-2 10 0 4 6 NA 8 NA
Fish Hatchery 11-3 27 0 15 11 NA 24 NA
Poison Spider School 11-4 12 1 5 4 NA 11 NA
St. Stephen's School 12-2 40 2 26 11 NA NA NA
Bressler Ranch 13-1 4 0 1 3 NA 4 NA
Powder River School 13-2 4 0 4 0 NA 3 NA

Upper Willow Creek School 14-1 1 0 1 0 NA 1 NA

Official Totals 4,695 303 2,492 1,763 1,021 946 608
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Roosevelt School 1-1
Natrona County Library 1-2
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3
Casper College 1-4
Jefferson School 1-5

Grant School 1-6
Senior Citizens' Center 1-7
Seventh Day Adventist School 1-9
Crest Hill School 1-11
Willard School 1-12

Westwood School 2-1
McKinley School 2-2
CY Junior High School 2-3
Southridge School 2-4
Casper Shrine Club 2-6

Paradise Valley School 2-7
Oregon Trail School 2-8
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10
University Park School 3-2

Pineview School 3-3
Fairdale School 3-4
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5
Manor Heights School 3-6
First Assembly of God Church 3-8

Verda James School 3-9
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10
Evansville School 4-1
Evansville School 4-2

House House House House House House
District 37 District 38 District 56 District 57 District 58 District 59

Scott Joan Kathy Margo Ann Mary Meyer
Koenekamp Bangen DeLisa Miller Robinson Gilmore

NA NA 1 NA 142 NA
NA NA 102 NA NA NA
NA NA 122 NA NA NA
NA NA 103 NA NA NA
NA NA NA 87 NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA 83 NA NA

0 NA 63 NA NA NA
71 NA NA NA NA NA

NA NA 49 NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA 184
NA NA NA NA NA 152
NA NA NA NA NA 110
104 NA NA NA NA NA
102 NA NA NA NA NA

0 185 NA NA NA NA
NA 106 NA NA NA NA

0 99 NA NA NA NA
78 NA NA NA NA NA

NA NA 47 NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA 165 NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA 153 NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
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Hat Six Ranch 5-1
Midwest Town Hall 7-1
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2
Mills Fire Hall 8-1
Mountain View School 8-2

Wardwell Water & Sewer 8-3
Vista West Christian Church 8-4
Bar Nunn School 8-5
Wyo. Game and Fish 9-1
Red Creek School 11-1

Alcova School 11-2
Fish Hatchery 11-3
Poison Spider School 11-4
St. Stephen's School 12-2
Bressler Ranch 13-1
Powder River School 13-2

Upper Willow Creek School 14-1

Official Totals

House House House House House House
District 37 District 38 District 56 District 57 District 58 District 59

Scott Joan Kathy Margo Ann Mary Meyer
Koenekamp Bangen DeLisa Miller Robinson Gilmore

NA 16 NA NA NA NA
NA 14 NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA 10 NA
NA NA NA NA 59 138
NA NA NA NA 53 39

NA NA NA NA 71 NA
NA NA NA NA 98 NA
NA NA NA NA 56 NA
94 NA NA NA NA 1

NA 2 NA NA NA NA

NA 8 NA NA NA NA
NA 25 NA NA NA NA
NA 3 NA NA 9 NA
NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA 4 NA NA NA NA
NA 4 NA NA NA NA

NA 1 NA NA NA NA

449 467 487 488 498 624
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